
 
Item 
# 1 

Collective Training / Unaccompanied Housing at Camp Minden, Minden, Louisiana  
 
Project No: LA22-A-026 

AFC: $13,800,000 
 
FEE: $985,354 

A Alliance Design Group, LLC 1439 Centre Court, Suite 401 Alexandria LA 71301 
B Newman Marchive, Inc. 2800 Youree Drive, Suite 310 Shreveport LA 71104 
C Yeager, Watson & Associates, LLC 118 S. Trenton St. Ruston LA 71270 
D KSA Engineers, Inc. & Prevot Design Services 

APAC, Joint Venture 
1111 Hawn Avenue Shreveport LA 71107 

E Kevin Bryan Architect, LLC 712 Texas Street Shreveport LA 71101 
F Sutton Beebe Babin Architects, LLC / Somdal 

Associates, LLC, A Joint Venture 
333 Texas Street, Suite 1200 Shreveport LA 71101 

G Holden Architects, APC + Chenevert Architects, 
LLC, AJV 

9100 Bluebonnet Centre Blvd., Suite 
401 

Baton Rouge LA 70809 

H Pond & Company, Inc. 110 Veterans Boulevard, Suite 347 Metairie LA 70005 



 
 

Item 
# 2 

Renovations, Floors 1 and 7, Claiborne Building, State Capitol Park, Baton Rouge, 
Louisiana  
 
Project No: 01-107-22E-OFC, F.01004295 

AFC: $8,570,500 
 
FEE: $436,223 

A Holly & Smith Architects, APAC 208 North Cate Street Hammond LA 70401 
B GD Architecture, LLC 3112 Valley Creek Drive, Suite H Baton Rouge LA 70808 
C RHH Architects   200 Government Street, Suite #100 Baton Rouge LA 70802 
D Yeates Mancil Architects, LLC 929 South Peters Street New Orleans LA 70130 
E Holden Architects, APC + Chenevert Architects, 

LLC, AJV 
9100 Bluebonnet Centre Blvd., Suite 
401 

Baton Rouge LA 70809 

F Pascal Architects, LLC 2121 Airline Dr, Suite 500 Metairie LA 70001 
G Mougeot Architecture, LLC 10343 Siegen Lane, Building 7, 

Suite A 
Baton Rouge LA 70810 

H Post Architects, LLC 12032 Bricksome Ave. Baton Rouge LA 70816 
 
  



 
Item 
# 3 

Athletic Academic Training and Ancillary Athletic Facility, Southeastern Louisiana 
University, Hammond, Louisiana  
 
Project No: 19-634-21-01, F.19002386 

AFC: $7,865,000 
 
FEE: $350,189 

A Holly & Smith Architects, APAC 208 North Cate Street Hammond LA 70401 
B Gould Evans, LLC 3308A Magazine Street New Orleans LA 70115 
C Yeates Mancil Architects, LLC 929 South Peters Street New Orleans LA 70130 
D Gasaway Gasaway Bankston Architects 

(Physical Address) 
1007 W Thomas St, Suite G Hammond LA 70403 

E Washer Hill Lipscomb Cabaniss Architecture, 
LLC  

1744 Oakdale Drive Baton Rouge LA 70810 

F Mougeot Architecture, LLC 10343 Siegen Lane, Building 7, 
Suite A 

Baton Rouge LA 70810 

G Dyke Nelson Architecture, LLC 235 South 14th Street Baton Rouge LA 70802 
H Woodward Design + Build, LLC 1000 South Norman C. Francis 

Parkway 
New Orleans LA 70125 

I Blitch Knevel Architects, L.L.C. 736A East Boston Street Covington LA 70433 



 
 

Item 
# 4 

Baton Rouge Nursing Center Renovations, Southeastern Louisiana University, 
Baton Rouge, Louisiana  
 
Project No: 19-634-21-02, F.19002387 

AFC: $7,350,000 
 
FEE: $378,138 

A Holly & Smith Architects, APAC 208 North Cate Street Hammond LA 70401 
B N-Y Associates, Inc. 2750 Lake Villa Drive, Suite 100 Metairie LA 70002 
C GD Architecture, LLC 3112 Valley Creek Drive, Suite H Baton Rouge LA 70808 
D db Architecture of Acadiana, LLC 233 Doucet Road, Suite A2 Lafayette LA 70503 
E Pascal Architects, LLC 2121 Airline Dr, Suite 500 Metairie LA 70001 
F Gasaway Gasaway Bankston Architects 

(Physical Address) 
1007 W Thomas St, Suite G Hammond LA 70403 

G Washer Hill Lipscomb Cabaniss Architecture, 
LLC  

1744 Oakdale Drive Baton Rouge LA 70810 

H Made Design, LLC 1100 St. Andrews Street New Orleans LA 70130 
I Marrero, Couvillon & Associates, LLC 4354 S. Sherwood Blvd., Suite D200 Baton Rouge LA 70816 
J Blitch Knevel Architects, L.L.C. 736A East Boston Street Covington LA 70433 
K Post Architects, LLC 12032 Bricksome Ave. Baton Rouge LA 70816 



 
 

Item 
# 5 

John M. Parker Agricultural Center Coliseum and Livestock Show Barn 
Renovation, Louisiana State University Agricultural Center, Baton Rouge, 
Louisiana  
 
Project No: CM-21-02163 

AFC: $5,600,000 
 
FEE: $24,476 

A GD Architecture, LLC 3112 Valley Creek Drive, Suite H Baton Rouge LA 70808 
B Holden Architects, APC 9100 Bluebonnet Centre Blvd., 

Suite 401 
Baton Rouge LA 70809 

C db Architecture of Acadiana, LLC 233 Doucet Road, Suite A2 Lafayette LA 70503 
D Fusion Architects, APC 3488 Brentwood Drive, Suite 101 Baton Rouge LA 70809 
E Mougeot Architecture, LLC 10343 Siegen Lane, Building 7, 

Suite A 
Baton Rouge LA 70810 



 
 

Item 
# 6 

Burton Business Center Exterior Envelope Repairs, McNeese State University, 
Lake Charles, Louisiana  
 
Project No: 19-627-21-01, F.19002385 

AFC: $3,483,000 
 
FEE: $110,314 

A Barras Architects 921 Harding Street Lafayette LA 70503 
B Holly & Smith Architects, APAC 208 North Cate Street Hammond LA 70401 
C Brossett Architect, LLC 414 Pujo Street Lake Charles LA 70601 
D ACSW Architects, LLC 115 East Main Street Lafayette LA 70501 



 
 

Item 
# 7 

McNeese Autism Program Building Renovation, McNeese State University, 
Lake Charles, Louisiana  
 
Project No: 19-627-21-01, F.19002384 

AFC: $1,440,000 
 
FEE: $48,802 

A Barras Architects 921 Harding Street Lafayette LA 70503 
B ACSW Architects, LLC 115 East Main Street Lafayette LA 70501 
C Porche|May Architects, LLC 1808 Elm Street Lake Charles LA 70601 
D Cohesion Architecture, LLC 5393 Big Lake Road Lake Charles LA 70605 



 
 

Item 
# 8 

Main Street Market Renovations, Galvez Parking Garage, State Capitol Park, Baton 
Rouge, Louisiana  
 
Project No: 01-107-22F-OFC, F.01004303 

AFC: $850,000 
 
FEE: $74,693 

A Ritter Maher Architects, LLC 2987 Government Street, 2nd Floor Baton Rouge LA 70806 
B GD Architecture, LLC 3112 Valley Creek Drive, Suite H Baton Rouge LA 70808 
C Yeates Mancil Architects, LLC 929 South Peters Street New Orleans LA 70130 
D Holden Architects, APC 9100 Bluebonnet Centre Blvd., Suite 

401 
Baton Rouge LA 70809 

E db Architecture of Acadiana, LLC 233 Doucet Road, Suite A2 Lafayette LA 70503 
F Mougeot Architecture, LLC 10343 Siegen Lane, Building 7, 

Suite A 
Baton Rouge LA 70810 

G Domain Architecture, APAC 8316 Kelwood Avenue Baton Rouge LA 70806 



 
 

Item 
# 9 

Roof Replacement, Health and PE Majors Building, Northwestern State University, 
Natchitoches, Louisiana  
 
Project No: 01-107-18-02, F.01004284 

AFC: $750,000 
 
FEE: $56,606 

A Whittington Architects, Inc. 8525 Highway 80 West Ruston LA 71270 
B Newman Marchive, Inc. 2800 Youree Drive, Suite 310 Shreveport LA 71104 
C LeBlanc & Young Architects, Inc. 705 Texas Street, Suite 100 Shreveport LA 71101 
D KSA Engineers, Inc. 1111 Hawn Avenue Shreveport LA 71107 
E Ballard CLC, Inc. 1009 Bayou Place Alexandria LA 71303 
F Yeager, Watson & Associates, LLC 118 S. Trenton St. Ruston LA 71270 
G db Architecture of Acadiana, LLC 233 Doucet Road, Suite A2 Lafayette LA 70503 
H iArchitecture, LLC 417 Lake Street Shreveport LA 71101 
I Luther Hunter Architect 4047 Huntwick Blvd. Alexandria LA 71303 



 
 

Item 
# 10 

Replace Fournet Hall Roof, Northwestern State University, Natchitoches, Louisiana  
 
Project No: 19-631-19-02; 01-107-18-02 (Supplement), F.19002301; F.01004297 

AFC: $550,000 
 
FEE: $42,616 

A Whittington Architects, Inc. 8525 Highway 80 West Ruston LA 71270 
B LeBlanc & Young Architects, Inc. 705 Texas Street, Suite 100 Shreveport LA 71101 
C KSA Engineers, Inc. 1111 Hawn Avenue Shreveport LA 71107 
D Ballard CLC, Inc. 1009 Bayou Place Alexandria LA 71303 
E Newman Marchive, Inc. 2800 Youree Drive, Suite 310 Shreveport LA 71104 
F Yeager, Watson & Associates, LLC 118 S. Trenton St. Ruston LA 71270 
G db Architecture of Acadiana, LLC 233 Doucet Road, Suite A2 Lafayette LA 70503 
H iArchitecture, LLC 417 Lake Street Shreveport LA 71101 
I Luther Hunter Architect 4047 Huntwick Blvd. Alexandria LA 71303 
J Dyke Nelson Architecture, LLC 235 South 14th Street Baton Rouge LA 70802 



 
 

Item 
# 11 

Storm-Damage Repairs to Covered Walkway System (Campuswide), Bridge City 
Center for Youth, Office of Juvenile Justice, Bridge City, Louisiana  
 
Project No: 01-107-18-02, F.01004279 

AFC: $400,000 
 
FEE: $35,051 

A WDG | Architects Engineers, LLC  821 Baronne Street New Orleans LA 70113 
B db Architecture of Acadiana, LLC 233 Doucet Road, Suite A2 Lafayette LA 70503 
C Yeates Mancil Architects, LLC 929 South Peters Street New Orleans LA 70130 



 
 

Item 
# 12 

Addition of Two Warehouse/Storage Buildings and Renovation to Create 
Behavioral Intervention Rooms, Acadiana Center for Youth, Office of Juvenile 
Justice, Bunkie, Louisiana  
 
Project No: 08-403-21-01, F.08000140 

AFC: $400,000 
 
FEE: $41,237 

A db Architecture of Acadiana, LLC 233 Doucet Road, Suite A2 Lafayette LA 70503 
B Ballard CLC, Inc. 1009 Bayou Place Alexandria LA 71303 
C Marrero, Couvillon & Associates, LLC 4354 S. Sherwood Blvd., Suite D200 Baton Rouge LA 70816 

 


